
Sunday 30th October 2022
10.30am World Mission Sunday
6pm Dereham Churches Together 

Prayer & Fellowship Service (at The Salvation Army)

             
            

           
           

Sermon Phone Line 01362 709389
Sermons also on website under ‘downloads’ (QR code at the top 

of this page will take you directly to our website)



Monday

4Cs Counselling 
(upstairs) 9-1

U3A Table Tennis 
10-1

Light Party for 
5-11yr olds 

5-7pm
Leadership 

Meeting 7.30pm

Tuesday
Sign Language 

1.30-2.30pm
Alpha 7pm

 Wednesday
Nigel’s day off

Little Fishes 
(Toftwood)9am ESOL (Upstairs) 

5.30-7.30pm

Thursday
Dave’s day off

Oasis 1-3pm 

Bible Book Club 
3.30-5pm

Friday

Coffee Shop 10-1

U3A Quiz 
(members only)

2-4pm

Portuguese 
speaking worship 

group practise 
6pm

Men’s ‘First 
Friday’ Monthly 
Social 7.30pm 

The Bull

Saturday
Portuguese 

speaking 
congregation 

service at 6pm

Sunday 10.30am Service 
with Communion

Prayer for our 
Mission Partners 

5.30pm



BMS Birthdays
Apologies for printing incorrect birthdays last week! Belated birthday wishes to 
26th October - Barbara Weller
27th October - Janet Newell

3rd November - Daniel Watkinson

Dereham lights switch-on
DBC is going to be involved in the big town event on Sunday 
November 27 - and we need your help.
We’re having a nativity photo booth in the Market Place which 
is a great chance to talk to families, have some fun and share 
about Jesus.
We need people to set up, man the stall during the afternoon 
and then dismantle at the end.

If you can help please sign up on Churchsuite or one of the sheets in the back hall 
at church or by contacting Ian Clarke (07711 446055/ian.clarke@archant.co.uk) or 
Julie in the church office.
Also, we need some volunteers for a few minutes from 10am this Saturday 
(October 29) to put the marquees up in the back garden to check they are ok. If you 
can help please contact Ian.

Last day for shoeboxes - 6th November. 

Next Prayer Week: 20th - 27th November

Men’s ‘First Friday’ 
social at the Bull 
Nov. 4th 7.30pm 
for board games! 
Please contact Ian 
Clarke for further 
details
07711 446055
ian.clarke@archant.co.uk



 

 
4Cs Counselling Service: 07951316436

Church Contacts

https://www.greenpasturesdereham.org.uk

Associate Minister: 
Dave Ward 01362 698256 
dave@derehambaptist.org

Lead Minister:
Revd Nigel Bayley 01362 694333 
nigel@derehambaptist.org

Church Secretary:
Frances Cracknell 01362 696214 
 frances@derehambaptist.org

Facilities Administrator:
Tim Bash 
tim.bash@derehambaptist.org
07915 207585

Church Office Administrator: 
Julie Mann - julie@derehambaptist.org
Church Annexe, Norwich Street, 
Dereham, NR19 1BX
01362 695221/ 07749 542059 Mon-Fri 9-12
web: www.derehambaptist.org    
Prayer Chain: prayer@derehambaptist.org

CAP Contact:
Morgan Cockbill Mon-Wed, 9am-2.45pm.
Dereham Debt Centre Manager 
07514 488100
morgancockbill@capuk.org

Love Dereham Coordinator 
Athena Poole 07749 687987
Mon-Thurs 9.30-2.30
athena@lovedereham.org.uk

https://derehambaptist.churchsuite.com/events/acjrz4bn
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